
Prefer to stay home? Browse our retail store virtually 
with TUBS 360 and connect with a Brand Ambassador 
via Zoom. 

We are open at 15% 
capacity and with  
restrictions
As of Thursday April 8th our stores will remain open with government 
mandated restrictions. Although we recommend booking an 
appointment for in-store consultations, all of our stores remain open to 
walk-in traffic with a capacity limit of 15%.  We also remain open for 
curbside pick up at all locations, and offer free delivery throughout the 
GTA.

Be assured that we are taking all necessary COVID-19 precautions 
to ensure the safety of our associates and customers.
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https://tubs.com/tubs-360/


If you’d like to visit one of our four locations in person, we’d be happy to have 
you! We’ve taken the necessary precautions to keep our in-store customers 
safe during this time. Some of the precautions we’re taking include:

Opening our stores at 15% capacity in  
accordance with the provincial health rules:

ETOBICOKE 81 person capacity
SAMOR ROAD 127 person capacity
MISSISSAUGA 20 person capacity
MARKHAM 49 person capacity

All TUBS employees are regularly screened. 

Everyone is required to wear a mask.

Everyone must practice social distancing 
and remain 2m apart. 

Our hours of operation at all locations are 
10-5 Monday-Saturday.

Curbside Pickup times are below:
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Curb Side Pick-Up and Returns: 
All curbside pick-up and/or returns must be scheduled in advance. 
Any outstanding balances must be paid prior to scheduling.

Toronto West 
ETOBICOKE Monday to Saturday	 10:00 AM — 5:00 PM

MISSISSAUGA Tuesday & Thursday Only	 10:00 AM — 5:00 PM

Toronto East
SAMOR Monday to Saturday	 10:00 AM — 5:00 PM

MARKHAM Tuesday & Thursday Only	 10:00 AM — 5:00 PM

Scheduling Home Delivery, Curbside pickup or returns

TORONTO WEST PHONE	 (416) 640-8827

TORONTO EAST PHONE	 (416) 665-8787

EMAIL	 ORDERS@TUBS.COM

REPAIRS AND SERVICE	 SERVICE@TUBS.COM
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Brand Ambassadors

Tubs Brand Ambassadors are here to answer any questions 
and help with all your shopping needs. 

Call 416-640-8827 and the extension 

Etobicoke EX TENSION

Al Nourifar ALN@TUBS.COM X 2424
Mia Yamagishi MIA@TUBS.COM 	 X 2223
John Gillies JOHNG@TUBS.COM X 2225
Andre Larrivee ANDRE@TUBS.COM X 2422

Toronto

Sil Cavaliere SILC@TUBS.COM 	 X 2415
Paul Hanspal PAUL@TUBS.COM X 2134
Madhee Kulkarni MADHEE@TUBS.COM X 2423

Markham

Nosh Kavarana NOSH@TUBS.COM X 2766

Mississauga

Jasjit Hayer JASJIT@TUBS.COM X 2320
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Parts and Service: 
Parts and service will only be available by contacting our service 
department directly at 416-640-8827 or email service@tubs.com
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